Třída : I.  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Tv
	
	
	
	

	Út
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Prv
	
	
	
	

	St
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Hv
	
	
	
	

	Čt
	Čj
	M
	Prv
	Tv
	
	
	
	

	Pá
	Čj
	Čj/Aj
	Vv
	Pv
	
	
	
	


Třída : II.  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Prv
	Tv
	
	
	

	Út
	Čj
	M
	Vv
	Vv
	
	
	
	

	St
	Čj
	M
	Hv
	Čj
	
	
	
	

	Čt
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Prv
	Tv
	
	
	

	Pá
	Čj
	M
	Čj/Aj
	Pv
	
	
	
	


Třída : III.A  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	Pv
	Prv
	
	
	

	Út
	Čj
	M
	Tv
	Aj
	Čj
	
	
	

	St
	Čj
	M
	Vv
	Čj
	Prv
	
	
	

	Čt
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	Prv
	Čj
	
	
	

	Pá
	Čj
	M
	Hv
	Tv
	Čj
	
	
	


Třída : III.B 
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	Čj
	Prv
	
	
	

	Út
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Prv
	Pv
	
	
	

	St
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	Tv
	Vv
	
	
	

	Čt
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	Čj
	Prv
	
	
	

	Pá
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Tv
	Hv
	
	
	


Třída : IV. 
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Čj
	M
	Inf 
	Vl
	Čj
	
	
	

	Út
	Čj
	M
	Pv
	Aj
	Př
	
	
	

	St
	Čj
	Vl
	M
	Čj
	Tv
	
	
	

	Čt
	Čj
	M
	Hv
	Aj
	Př
	
	
	

	Pá
	Aj
	Čj
	Tv
	M
	Vv
	
	
	


Třída : V.  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	Hv
	Čj
	
	Pv
	

	Út
	Př
	Vl
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	
	
	

	St
	Čj
	M
	Tv
	Čj
	Inf
	
	
	

	Čt
	Př
	Čj
	Vl
	M
	Aj
	
	
	

	Pá
	Čj
	M
	Vv
	Vv
	Tv
	
	
	


Třída : VI.  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Čj
	Z
	Př
	D
	M
	
	Vkz
	Inf

	Út
	Ov
	Aj
	M
	Čj
	F
	
	Tv D

	St
	Aj
	Pv
	Čj
	Př
	M
	
	
	

	Čt
	Aj
	M
	Vv
	Vv
	Čj
	
	Tv Ch

	Pá
	D
	Z
	M
	Čj
	Hv
	
	
	


Třída : VII.  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Z
	M
	Ov
	F
	Čj
	
	Aj/A
	Aj/B

	Út
	Čj
	M
	Př
	Pd/Pp/Sh/Zs
	
	TvD

	St
	F
	Aj/B M/A
	Aj/A M/B
	Z
	Pv
	
	Vkz
	D

	Čt
	Vv
	Vv
	Čj
	M
	D
	
	TvCh

	Pá
	Př
	Aj/B Hv/A
	Aj/A Hv/B
	M
	Čj
	
	
	


Třída : VIII.  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	Aj
	Ch
	Čj
	M
	Nj
	
	TvCh

	Út
	Př
	Čj
	Z
	Pd/Pp/Sh/Zs
	
	Ov
	D

	St
	Čj
	F
	Nj
	M
	Aj
	
	TvD

	Čt
	D
	Z
	M
	Př
	Nj
	
	Ch
	Vv

	Pá
	Hv
	M
	Čj
	Aj
	F
	
	Pv
	


Třída : IX. 
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Po
	M
	Čj
	Z
	Aj
	F
	
	TvCh

	Út
	Aj
	Př
	Nj
	Pd/Pp/Sh/Zs
	
	Ov
	D

	St
	M
	Čj
	Ch
	Aj
	Nj
	
	TvD

	Čt
	F
	Př
	D
	Čj
	M
	
	Vv
	Pv

	Pá
	Čj
	Nj
	Ch
	Hv
	M
	
	
	


